IN THE SUPREME COURT O	OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
AAMER REPARTNEZ,	
Appellant,	Supreme Court No. 77818
vs.	District Court No. <u>1213K 1 003 9 11 8</u>
Respondent. MPYPRE EDRAEQUN,	
Respondent.	FEB 1 9 2019
MAGRA E DICKEQUIN	ELIZABETH A. BROWN
TO: Court Reporter Name	BY DEPUTY CLERK
,	v
court, as follows:	ion of a transcript of the proceedings before the district
Judge or officer hearing the trial or hearing:	S. TT. RAUSSIELL
Date(s) of trial or hearing: NatmBER 207	-h 2018
Portions of the transcript requested:	
Number of copies required:	
	VANTER ROMIREZ
	Name of person requesting transcripts
	1371 VILLAGE WAY F Address GARANERVILLE NV 89410
	GARANERVILLE NV 89410
	City/State/Zip
	775 790 7950 Telephone number
	-
<u>CERTIFI</u>	
I certify that on this date I ordered these transcrip	ots from the court reporter(s) named above by mailing or

delivering this form to the court reporter(s) and I paid the required deposit.

	RECEIVED	
(FEB 1 9 2019	
	ELIZABETH A. BROWN CLERK OF SUPREME COURT	
DEPUTY CLERK		

.

	m		
Signatu	ire Talana	10 ± 1	9416
Date	February	17 h,	0017



CERTIFICATION

I certify that on the date indicated below, I served a copy of this completed transcript request form upon the court reporter(s) and all parties to the appeal:

By personally serving it upon him/her; or

ļ

By mailing it by first class mail with sufficient postage prepaid to the following address(es) (list names and address(es) of parties served by mail):

DATED this 19 day of February

20 Sign NERK DMIREL

Print Name <u>1371</u> VIllage Way F Address <u>Gardnew Jllo Neuda</u> City/State/Zip

790-7950

Telephone number